
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

18 
140 

10 
12 
15 
44 

5 
25 
16 
20 

Name 

Christina Udesen 
Steen Nielsen 
Kasper Lynge Aagren 
Oliver Nørmølle 
Nicolai Ellegaard 
Carl-Emil Faber 
Sia Normann 
Peter Kofoed 
Daniel Mammen 
Daniel Christensen 

Class 

Mini GP 

Scooter Supersport 

MM Open 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Mini GP 

Mini Rookie 

Mini GP 

MM Open 

Mini Rookie 

Best Tm 

49.963 
51.057 
52.106 
53.823 
54.877 
54.905 
56.449 
56.544 
57.281 

1:03.464 

Diff 

1.094 
2.143 
3.860 
4.914 
4.942 
6.486 
6.581 
7.318 

13.501 

Best Speed 

55,121 
53,940 
52,854 
51,168 
50,185 
50,159 
48,787 
48,705 
48,079 
43,395 

In Lap 

8 
4 

15 
12 
13 

7 
5 
3 
8 

13 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

Aagren Racing 
Adelbøg Racing 

Team Mølf Racing 
Team Kofoed 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Asserballe 2 Mini RR 
Saturday 

Yellow - 1120-1140 

Qualifying started at 11:20:40 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

29-08-2015 11:20 


